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f‘g Recyclage

Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)

Master carton dimensions (in cm)
Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)
Material

Funnel top for 120L

RC-2025-GRY

Grey

10.8 (H) x 61.9 (W) x 61.9 (L)
16 (H) x 59 (W) x 59 (L)

0.06 m3

2

56

0.82 kg

1.3 kg

4897020625438

39269090
Polyethylene



